
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 10 - JUNE 16-18, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 E. Bostrom  327.9771

96 A. Gobert  1027.9932

4 J. Hayes  728.0413

40 J. Disalvo  228.1834

69 D. Eslick  428.2935

481 R. Andrews  228.4576

135 T. Howard  528.6577

34 M. Barnes  528.6658

79 B. Young  1228.9009

56 T. Meiring  1229.00710

87 T. Knapp  1329.10011

85 R. Elleby  429.23412

317 A. Ferrer  229.36713

725 D. Kieffer  329.41014

115 B. Wooldridge  1029.72915

47 O. Caylor  429.75416

316 V. Chirinos  229.85217

420 T. Kekhia  230.05218

272 D. Glenn  730.14019

64 J. Johnson  1330.15120

269 J. Rock Page  1130.26821

42 C. Siebenhaar  230.39622

172 J. Zalusky  830.52123

75 J. Kerker  230.70224

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  642.2991

32 E. Bostrom  342.3372

96 A. Gobert  242.4743

40 J. Disalvo  542.4914

69 D. Eslick  642.9465

481 R. Andrews  1042.9776

79 B. Young  1043.0667

135 T. Howard  443.1498

34 M. Barnes  943.3319

317 A. Ferrer  243.96910

85 R. Elleby  443.97811

56 T. Meiring  844.02712

87 T. Knapp  544.13813

725 D. Kieffer  244.45214

47 O. Caylor  344.70215

115 B. Wooldridge  744.91816

316 V. Chirinos  544.95817

420 T. Kekhia  345.22018

64 J. Johnson  1345.36719

269 J. Rock Page  1245.51320

42 C. Siebenhaar  1345.52421

272 D. Glenn  845.72422

172 J. Zalusky  946.33323

75 J. Kerker  246.92324

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1042.9491

96 A. Gobert  243.0352

32 E. Bostrom  243.0873

40 J. Disalvo  343.1384

34 M. Barnes  1143.6345

69 D. Eslick  443.6526

135 T. Howard  343.7597

79 B. Young  1343.7918

481 R. Andrews  543.9779

87 T. Knapp  1344.40310

56 T. Meiring  944.51611

85 R. Elleby  344.58012

317 A. Ferrer  244.77513

47 O. Caylor  1144.95114

725 D. Kieffer  345.08515

316 V. Chirinos  645.71816

115 B. Wooldridge  845.74617

64 J. Johnson  1245.98518

269 J. Rock Page  1246.22919

42 C. Siebenhaar  946.24020

272 D. Glenn  346.36121

420 T. Kekhia  146.51422

75 J. Kerker  547.02723

172 J. Zalusky  847.03924
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